
From: Heather G Williams heatherg@MIT.EDU
Subject: School of Science faculty meeting with senior leadership team – June 1 2020 11:30-12:30

Date: May 29, 2020 at 10:09 AM
To: Alan D Grossman adg@mit.edu, James DiCarlo dicarlo@mit.edu, Troy Van Voorhis tvan@mit.edu, Robert D van der Hilst

hilst@mit.edu, head@math.mit.edu, Peter H Fisher fisherp@mit.edu
Cc: Rebecca L Chamberlain chambe@mit.edu, Kate White kowhite@mit.edu, Richard J Wilk rjwilk@mit.edu, Michael J Richard

mjr@mit.edu, Nan Lin nlin1@mit.edu, Matt Cubstead cubstead@mit.edu, Michael Sipser sipser@mit.edu

Dear	Alan,	Jim,	Troy,	Rob,	Michel,	and	Peter,
	
I	am	wri:ng	to	ask	you	to	send	a	reminder	to	the	faculty	in	your	department	about	the	faculty
mee:ng	scheduled	for	Monday,	June	1	2020	11:30-12:30.		The	mee:ng	is	going	to	cover	the
content	similar	to	the	content	Cindy	covered	in	the	8AM	call	on	May	27th	(see	aMached).		In	your
reminder,	it	would	be	great	if	you	directed	your	faculty	to	the	website	associated	with	planning
for	the	fall	at	hMps://covid-team2020.mit.edu/op:ons/
	
I	will	send	an	addi:onal	reminders	out	on	Sunday	aQernoon	and	Monday	morning.
	
Best,
Heather
	
	
From:	Michael	Sipser	[mailto:sipser@mit.edu]	
Sent:	Wednesday,	May	20,	2020	5:27	PM
Subject:	School	of	Science	faculty	mee:ng	with	senior	leadership	team	–	June	1	2020	11:30-
12:30
	
Dear	School	of	Science	Faculty,
	
You	are	invited	to	join	a	faculty	mee:ng	on	Monday,	June	1st	from	11:30	am	–	12:30	pm	with
President	Reif,	Provost	Schmidt,	Vice	President	for	Research	Zuber,	and	Chancellor	Barnhart	to
discuss	the	op:ons	under	considera:on	for	fall	2020	with	an	opportunity	for	ques:ons.
	
The	Zoom	Details	for	this	mee:ng	are	as	follows:
	
Join	Zoom	Mee3ng
h6ps://mit.zoom.us/j/98701715214?pwd=TVQ5RFlCOEpTMVNJcWt1U2xGVEJ6Zz09
	
Password:	573272
	
One	tap	mobile+16465588656,,98701715214#	US	(New	York)
+16699006833,,98701715214#	US	(San	Jose)
	
Mee3ng	ID:	987	0171	5214
Password:	573272
	
US	:	+1	646	558	8656	or	+1	669	900	6833
	
Interna3onal	Numbers:	h6ps://mit.zoom.us/u/abOI1pvIC4
	

https://covid-team2020.mit.edu/options/
mailto:sipser@mit.edu
https://mit.zoom.us/j/98701715214?pwd=TVQ5RFlCOEpTMVNJcWt1U2xGVEJ6Zz09
https://mit.zoom.us/u/abOI1pvIC4


	
Join	by	SIP
98701715214@zoomcrc.com
	
Join	by	Skype	for	Business
h6ps://mit.zoom.us/skype/98701715214
	
-----
Thanks,	Mike
	
	
	
Heather	Williams,	Assistant	Dean,	MIT	School	of	Science,	6-131,	617-253-8904
Show	your	apprecia:on	for	members	of	the	School	of	Science	with	a	Spot	Award,
hMps://science.mit.edu/resource/spot-awards/!

mailto:98701715214@zoomcrc.com
https://mit.zoom.us/skype/98701715214
https://science.mit.edu/resource/spot-awards/

